
Date Time Team 1 Team 2
Monday, March 25, 2024 545pm First Christian School-Powell TCD Construction-Daniel

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 545pm Hardee Ford-Dorman Touchstone Bank-Wagner
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 545pm VCU Health CMH-Endicott McAden Dairy Trucking-Poythress

Thursday, March 28, 2024 545pm Newmart Builders-Puryear Dogwood Graphics-Boyd
Saturday, March 30, 2024 BETA CLUB BOARD MEMBERS

Monday, April 8, 2024 545pm Late Night Customs-Phillips Citizens Bank & Trust-Johnson
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 545pm Wyndham Microtel-Thomason Dick's Sporting Goods-Callahan

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 545pm Quik Fuel-Ross ExpressCare-Flynn
Thursday, April 11, 2024 545pm Quik Fuel-Thomas Clean Sweep Chimney-Webb

Friday, April 12, 2024 530PM Total Image Solutions-Jones Boyd Honda of South Hill-Callahan

Monday, April 15, 2024 545pm Benchmark Community Bank-Murray Crisman's Appliances-Newton
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 545pm VCU Health CMH-Endicott Dick's Sporting Goods-Callahan

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 545pm Newmart Builders-Puryear TCD Construction-Daniel
Thursday, April 18, 2024 545pm Quik Fuel-Thomas ExpressCare-Flynn

Friday, April 19, 2024 530PM Boyd Honda of South Hill-Callahan Quik Fuel-Ross

Monday, April 22, 2024 545pm Hardee Ford-Dorman Clean Sweep Chimney-Webb
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 545pm Dogwood Graphics-Boyd Benchmark Community Bank-Murray

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 545pm Touchstone Bank-Wagner Late Night Customs-Phillips
Thursday, April 25, 2024 545pm First Christian School-Powell McAden Dairy Trucking-Poythress

Friday, April 26, 2024 530PM Wyndham Microtel-Thomason Citizens Bank & Trust-Johnson

Monday, April 29, 2024 545pm Crisman's Appliances-Newton TCD Construction-Daniel
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 545pm Total Image Solutions-Jones Quik Fuel-Ross

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 545pm Boyd Honda of South Hill-Callahan First Christian School-Powell
Thursday, May 2, 2024 545pm VCU Health CMH-Endicott Newmart Builders-Puryear

Friday, May 3, 2024 530PM Dick's Sporting Goods-Callahan Hardee Ford-Dorman

Monday, May 6, 2024 545pm McAden Dairy Trucking-Poythress Quik Fuel-Thomas
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 545pm Dogwood Graphics-Boyd Late Night Customs-Phillips

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 545pm Clean Sweep Chimney-Webb Benchmark Community Bank-Murray
Thursday, May 9, 2024 545pm Total Image Solutions-Jones Wyndham Microtel-Thomason

Friday, May 10, 2024 530PM Crisman's Appliances-Newton Citizens Bank & Trust-Johnson

Monday, May 13, 2024 545pm Touchstone Bank-Wagner ExpressCare-Flynn
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 545pm McAden Dairy Trucking-Poythress Quik Fuel-Thomas

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 545pm Clean Sweep Chimney-Webb Dogwood Graphics-Boyd
Thursday, May 16, 2024 545pm Hardee Ford-Dorman Benchmark Community Bank-Murray

Friday, May 17, 2024 530PM TCD Construction-Daniel Touchstone Bank-Wagner

Monday, May 20, 2024 545pm Newmart Builders-Puryear Crisman's Appliances-Newton
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 545pm VCU Health CMH-Endicott Total Image Solutions-Jones

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 530PM Dick's Sporting Goods-Callahan Late Night Customs-Phillips
Thursday, May 23, 2024 545pm Citizens Bank & Trust-Johnson Wyndham Microtel-Thomason

Friday, May 24, 2024 530PM Boyd Honda of South Hill-Callahan ExpressCare-Flynn

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 530PM First Christian School-Powell Quik Fuel-Ross
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 530PM TCD Construction-Daniel Touchstone Bank-Wagner

Thursday, May 30, 2024 530PM Boyd Honda of South Hill-Callahan First Christian School-Powell
Friday, May 31, 2024 530PM VCU Health CMH-Endicott Wyndham Microtel-Thomason

Monday, June 3, 2024 545pm Mecklenburg Baseball Mecklenburg Baseball
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 530PM Mecklenburg Baseball Mecklenburg Baseball

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 530PM Mecklenburg Baseball Mecklenburg Baseball
Friday, June 7, 2024 530PM Mecklenburg Baseball Mecklenburg Baseball

Team Concessions Schedule


